

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14615/2023

M/s Gayatri Filling Station

-----Petitioner

Versus

Indian Oil Corporation Limited

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

22/09/2023

Office is directed to show the name of Ms. Suruchi Kasliwal,
Adv. in the causelist.

List on 09.10.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J